ITEM NO.14 Court 15 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVI-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 2544/2019

PRATHMA GURNANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNEET BATRA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.160331/2019-STAY APPLICATION. MEDIATION REPORT RECEIVED IA No. 160331/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date: 08-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.

M/S. Hingorani & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. H. D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.03.2021.

(JAGDISH KUMAR) COURT MASTER (SH) (PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER